Last
Avara
Brand
Burke

Bussard

Cira
Clark

Cole

Davidson
Diaz
Donath
Duchac
Forsgren

Front

Gann
Hackett
Hailey
Hartley
Hess
Horvath
Jones
Kuntu
Linville
Loomis
Madsen
Makay
Maluza Undulu
McGee
McKay

First
Emerson
Michelle

Mia

Emma
Layne
Lily
Reegan
Kirsten
Emma
McKenna
Olivia
Piper
Helena
Khole
Rylen
Remy
Braylyn
Paige
Marin
Shante'

Myla

Ava
Addison

Layla

Harper
Tinashe
Nivea
Mylea

Girls Varsity / JV Wrestling

12
9
10
9
10
11
9
11
10
9
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9
11
10
10
12
9
9
12
11
12

Wt. Class
155
115
135
105
130
235
145
155
100
235
170
115
145
120
130
170
140
170
145
235
155
140
155
235
135
190
130
145

Last
Monroy-Huerta
Nyikos
Pavnica
Phillips
Purucker
Raper
Ray
Reed
Reidenbach
Reller
Ryan
Sagastume-Hernandez
Sanchez-Enciso
Santos-Barrera
Schrader
Snyder
Taylor
Thompson
Thompson
Turnblom
Valle Garcia
Vannatter
Whitehouse
Wingfield
Winter
Wootten
Yoder

First
Emily
McKenna
Daphne
Ayrieana
Nora Anne
Madison
McKenzie
Haidyn
Lily
Isabella
Abigale
Abigail
Andrea
Jade
Aurora
Kennedy
Zoie
Madeline
Sydney
Emma
Luisa
Sandra
Olivia
Olive
Madelyn
Braelyn
Hailyn

Yr.
11
10
12
10
10
12

12
11
10
12
11
11
10
11
10

12
12
10

11
10
10

Updated 10/27/2025

Wt. Class
125
120
115
130
145
170
155
120
170
135
145
105
130
155
115
140
125
125
120
190
125
130
145
105
140
120
105

Managers: Callie Antonucci, Eliza Eutsey, Addie Gould, Nora Gould, Emma Hesiban, Averi Marrow, Morgan Mast, Lilyana Moore, Amani

Coaches
Head Coach
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

Amy Hildebrandt
Katlin Clements
Brad Harper
Kristen Hills
Jerimiah Maggart
Anjali Pant

James Woelbroeck

Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director

Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director
Head Strength & Speed
Athletic Trainer

Athletic Trainer

Administration
Dr. Heather Short
Rachel Fry
Jeff Hart
Bridget Williams
Marie Doan
Matt Cates
Adam Gibson
Daniel Hardman



